NSP 2.0
Renewal Application List

1 MN201718006140463 | M AKIMEI RONGMEI | M Archung R Naga | ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) = No
2 MN201819006670957 = ANSARA BEGUM ALAUDDIN ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | No
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NSP 2.0

MN201920008043123

MN201920008551450

MN201920008860373

MN201920009088388

MN201920009256664

MN201920009256696

MN201920009256765

MN201920009256813

MN201920009256896

MN201920009256935

MN201920009256983

MN201920009257010

MN201920009257071

MN201920009257108

MN201920009257145

MN201920009257216

MN201920009257397

MN201920009257432

MN201920009257486

MN201920009257535

MN201920009258709

MN201920009275180

MN201920009327124

MN201920009327272

V DAWLSUANMUNG / V THANGBIAKLAL
NGAKMUANKIM HAULAI / H GINZAKHAM
PAULALSON THOMTE / T Thangkhankhual
TERESA VUNGMUANSIAM / ZENKHANCHIN

BETH HOINUNTHIANG / LATE KHUPTHIANTHANG
KIMBIAKNGAIH / KAMKHANTHANG
LALTLANHLUA / LATE LALRAMTHANGA

H PAUBIAKLUN / H GOUKHENTHANG
CHINGBIAKLIAN / T THANGZASONG
GINHOIHCHING / GINHAU

DOUTANLIAN / THANGKHANCHIN

THANGKHANGIN SAMTE / LATE THUAMZAGIN SAMTE

NINGMUANKIM / TUNZATHANG

K RUTHI / THANGKAM

NGAIBIAKHOIH / LATE ZAMKHANLIAN

ELIZABETH VALTE / V THANGCHINPAU

NIANGSANGCHING / KAMKHOSIAM

THANGKHANSONG K/ THANGKHANCHIN K

MANMUANSIAM / LAMKHANLAL

MANNGAIHHAU / SIAMZANANG

LIANKHANLAM / THANGSIAM

T S KHUMLIANSANG / T PAUZATHANG

PRIYA SINGSON / SK ISACK SINGSON

LALTHUAM / BUANGA

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Application Status

6009357386

8131855218

8414999800

7627919633

6909163156

9089323368

8415979296

9366412911

9862080464

9862134511

6009405064

7085700620

7259580881

8415926294

8730922615

6909631372

8731981894

7085259112

7983545907

8119025765

8974014197

9366085001

8134012605

7005234882

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

Appllcatlon sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application is marked as defective by State Nodal

Officer
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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. Application Id Name / Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon SEWS
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NSP 2.0

MN201920009327292

MN201920009327297

MN201920009327316

MN201920009327333

MN201920009327358

MN201920009327392

MN201920009327411

MN201920009327441

MN201920009327538

MN201920009352437

THANGTHIANJOY / PAULIANMANG

JACOB SONGROPIENG / LALRISANG

NIANGDEIHLIAN / T GINZAKHUP

SARAH LALTHANGZO / LALSANGHLEI

LIANBIAKKIM / LATE GINKHOPAU NAULAK

JESSY LALREMRUATI / LZ FANAI

SUMMINTHANG / V THONGZATUAN

NAULAK SOLOMON SIAMBIAKLIAN / DAVID

LALMINGTHANG

ISAAC LALROHLU / LALNILIEN

RUTH THANGLALVEN / TUANKHANGIN

9612110881

7640822056

7627919954

6009495979

9383070422

9612455274

6009011758

9862126235

9987050640

9862682054

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF
ARTS(ARTS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-
MANIPUR

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment
Application sent to PFMS for Payment

Application sent to PFMS for Payment
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NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

MN201920008043123 = V DAWLSUANMUNG /V THANGBIAKLAL XXXXXX7386 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
2 MN201920008551450 = NGAKMUANKIM HAULAI /H GINZAKHAM XXXXXX5218 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
3 MN201920008860373 = PAULALSON THOMTE /T Thangkhankhual XXXXXX9800 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
4 MN201920009088388 = TERESA VUNGMUANSIAM /ZENKHANCHIN XXXXXX9633 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
5 MN201920009256664 = BETH HOINUNTHIANG /LATE KHUPTHIANTHANG XXXXXX3156 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
6 MN201920009256696 = KIMBIAKNGAIH /KAMKHANTHANG XXXXXX3368 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
7 MN201920009256765 = LALTLANHLUA /LATE LALRAMTHANGA XXXXXX9296 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
8 MN201920009256813 | H PAUBIAKLUN /H GOUKHENTHANG XXXXXX2911 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
9 MN201920009256896 = CHINGBIAKLIAN /T THANGZASONG XXXXXX0464 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
10 MN201920009256935 | GINHOIHCHING /GINHAU XXXXXX4511 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
11 MN201920009256983 | DOUTANLIAN /THANGKHANCHIN XXXXXX5064 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
12 MN201920009257010 | THANGKHANGIN SAMTE /LATE THUAMZAGIN SAMTE XXXXXX0620 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
13 MN201920009257071 = NINGMUANKIM /TUNZATHANG XXXXXX0881 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
14 MN201920009257108 = K RUTHI /THANGKAM XXXXXX6294 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
15 MN201920009257145 = NGAIBIAKHOIH /LATE ZAMKHANLIAN XXXXXX2615 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
16 MN201920009257216 = ELIZABETH VALTE /V THANGCHINPAU XXXXXX1372 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
17 MN201920009257397 = NIANGSANGCHING /KAMKHOSIAM XXXXXX1894 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
18 MN201920009257432 = THANGKHANSONG K /THANGKHANCHIN K XXXXXX9112 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
19 MN201920009257486 = MANMUANSIAM /LAMKHANLAL XXXXXX5907 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
20 MN201920009257535 = MANNGAIHHAU /SIAMZANANG XXXXXX5765 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
21 MN201920009258709 = LIANKHANLAM /THANGSIAM XXXXXX4197 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
22 MN201920009275180 = T S KHUMLIANSANG /T PAUZATHANG XXXXXX5001 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
23 MN201920009327272 = LALTHUAM /BUANGA XXXXXX4882 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
24 MN201920009327292 = THANGTHIANJOY /PAULIANMANG XXXXXX0881 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
25 MN201920009327297 | JACOB SONGROPIENG /LALRISANG XXXXXX2056 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) = POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
26 MN201920009327316 | NIANGDEIHLIAN /T GINZAKHUP XXXXXX9954 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
27 MN201920009327333 = SARAH LALTHANGZO /LALSANGHLEI XXXXXX5979 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
28 MN201920009327358 | LIANBIAKKIM /LATE GINKHOPAU NAULAK XXXXXX0422 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
29 MN201920009327392 = JESSY LALREMRUATI /LZ FANAI XXXXXX5274 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
30 MN201920009327411 ' SUMMINTHANG /V THONGZATUAN XXXXXX1758 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
31 MN201920009327441 | NAULAK SOLOMON SIAMBIAKLIAN /DAVID LALMINGTHANG | XXXXXX6235 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
32 MN201920009327538 | ISAAC LALROHLU /LALNILIEN XXXXXX0640 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
33 MN201920009352437 = RUTH THANGLALVEN /TUANKHANGIN XXXXXX2054 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) | POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR ST STUDENTS-MANIPUR
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